TRUNNION
DBB Ball Valve
2 Piece Cast
Table of Contents:
Features & Benefits    4
Range, Certifications & Standards  6
2 Piece DBB
 Drawings    7

 Ability to monitor CHECKPOINT data remotely.
19The data provided in this document is subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERING FIGURE NUMBER CHART
4
9
H
8
N
7
06
6
R
5
30
4
F
Stem Material
A = A350 LF2 ENP
B = AISI 4140 ENP
C = A105N ENP
D = A182 F316
E = 17-4PH (630SS)
F = A182 F6A (410SS)
G = A182 F51
H = A182 F55
J = Monel K
K = Inconel
X = Special
Ball Material
1 = A350 LF2 ENP
2 = A105N ENP
3 = AISI 4140 ENP
4 = 17-4PH (630SS)
5 = A182 F316
6 = A182 F6A (410SS)
7 = A182 F51
8 = A182 F55
9 = Special
Top Works
G = Gear Operator
H = Lever Handle
B = Bare Stem
A = Actuated
3
B2
2
T
1
2
10
B
Body Material
1 = A350 LF2
2 = A105N
3 = A352 LCC
4 = A216 WCB
5 = A182 F316
6 = A182 F6A
      (410SS)
7 =
8 =
9 =
Pressure Class
01 = 150 ASME
03 = 300 ASME
06 = 600 ASME
09 = 900 ASME
15 = 1500 ASME
25 = 2500 ASME
A2 = 2000 API
A3 = 3000 API
A5 = 5000 API